S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

L981240
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L981230 4W
L981240 8W
Structure Finish LEDBackbox Options*
AN: Anthracite
W: White
2700KL981239: for 4W
L981249: for 8W 3000K
4000K
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V 0-10V
277V 0-10V
*See details on next page.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
KYKLO™
STEPLIGHT
25
KYKLO STEPLIGHT Ø 90 mm
KYKLO STEPLIGHT Ø 130 mm
Code Lamp W Real Lm Optic
L981230
AN - anthracite
BI - white
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
LED 4 50 asym.
Mains voltage LED module, compatible with most phase-cut dimmers
Code Lamp W Real Lm Optic
L981240
AN - anthracite
BI - white
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
LED 8 108 asym.
Mains voltage LED module, compatible with most phase-cut dimmers
KYKLO STEPLIGHT
Lampade segnapasso / Steplight fittings
KYKLO
STEPLIGHT
Accessori / Accessories
BACKBOXES
Code Description Ref. to
L981239
Back box for wall flush installation, complete with cover
L981230
L981249 L981240
90 41
131 41
91 115
code L981239
93 160